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Women / 5 / L5 f1 g1
Session: F1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lauren Neumann3672
Gold Medal GL- NY

9.325 9.150 8.7009.000 36.175
1 1 2T 2 1 

1 

Yamily Davila4391
International Miami

8.900 8.900 8.3509.000 35.150
3 2 2T 4 2 

2 

Valerie Manno3668
Gold Medal GL- NY

9.100 8.700 8.6508.400 34.850
2 3T 6 3 3 

3 

Andi Scrimenti3678
Gold Medal GL- NY

8.725 8.200 8.0508.550 33.525
4 5 5 7 4 

4 

Heather Penzi3674
Gold Medal GL- NY

8.200 7.350 8.2259.100 32.875
8 10 1 6 5 

5 

Jordyn Leemon3661
Gold Medal GL- NY

8.450 8.050 7.8008.150 32.450
5 7 8 8 6 

6 

Noah Seidenberg3680
Gold Medal GL- NY

8.350 8.100 8.2507.550 32.250
6 6 10 5 7 

7 

Lily Caruso3645
Gold Medal GL- NY

8.250 7.650 7.4508.750 32.100
7 9 4 9 8 

8 

Nia Sanford2435
Go For It USA - NV

8.000 7.850 7.2508.175 31.275
9 8 7 10 9 

9 

Emma White3688
Gold Medal GL- NY

0.000 8.700 8.9258.100 25.725
10 3T 9 1 10 

10 
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Women / 5 / L5 f1 g2
Session: F1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Peyton Hocquard336
Twistars - MI

8.775 9.350 9.2759.600 37.000
5 1 1 1 1 

1 

Dharia Sharp363
Twistars - MI

9.200 8.950 9.1509.100 36.400
2 5 7 2 2 

2 

Caitlin Crotteau328
Twistars - MI

9.400 8.875 8.9258.525 35.725
1 6 9 3 3 

3 

Story Seidenberg3681
Gold Medal GL- NY

8.575 9.150 8.6259.300 35.650
6 2 5T 6 4 

4 

Layeliz Diaz Rivera4394
International Miami

8.950 8.150 8.6509.500 35.250
4 8 3 5 5 

5 

Avery Kratz342
Twistars - MI

8.275 9.000 8.4259.300 35.000
9 4 5T 7 6 

6 

Katalina Thompson367
Twistars - MI

8.975 7.500 8.8259.575 34.875
3 9 2 4 7 

7 

Hannah Hearld2412
Go For It USA - NV

8.475 9.050 8.3508.825 34.700
7 3 8 9 8 

8 

Rory Matthews348
Twistars - MI

8.450 8.450 8.3759.400 34.675
8 7 4 8 9 

9 

Hayley Bhattacharyya2400
Go For It USA - NV

8.175 7.100 7.7008.500 31.475
10 10 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / 5 / L5 f1 g3
Session: F1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gessica Portice359
Twistars - MI

8.850 9.475 8.3509.075 35.750
4 1 3 4 1 

1 

Genevieve Sibanda364
Twistars - MI

8.800 8.550 8.1259.350 34.825
5 3 1 6 2 

2 

Amyla Taylor2439
Go For It USA - NV

8.725 7.850 8.5508.950 34.075
6 5 4 3 3 

3 

Anna Silivestro2394
Bright Raven

8.875 6.600 9.0258.750 33.250
3 6 5 1 4 

4 

Elijah Hicks2415
Go For It USA - NV

8.600 8.025 8.2007.950 32.775
7 4 6 5 5 

5 

Chloe Kingsley341
Twistars - MI

8.925 9.050 8.7500.000 26.725
2 2 8T 2 6 

6 

Audrey Johns338
Twistars - MI

9.075 0.000 0.0009.200 18.275
1 7T 2 7T 7 

7 

Gabby Lavallee2381
Bright Raven

0.000 0.000 0.0007.850 7.850
8T 7T 7 7T 8 

8 

Addison McCarthy349
Twistars - MI

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
8T 7T 8T 7T 9 

9 
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Women / 5 / All Ages
Session: F1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Twistars - MI L 111.475 27.675 27.875 28.575 27.350
11 1 1

2 Gold Medal GL- NY L 107.825 27.150 27.000 27.400 26.275
22 2 2
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Women / 5 / All Ages
Session: F1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Go For It USA - NV S 102.100 25.800 24.925 26.275 25.100
11 1 1
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Women / 5 / L5 f4 g1
Session: F4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Grace Bedich1650
Brown's - NV

8.900 8.950 9.1258.900 35.875
2 2 4 1 1 

1 

Lily Briggs595
Let It Shine

9.400 8.250 8.8508.850 35.350
1 6 5 2 2 

2 

Gabby Slyman1744
Brown's - NV

8.825 9.050 8.3258.600 34.800
3 1 6 7 3 

3 

Brooklyn Harris192
Active - CO

8.425 8.400 8.5259.200 34.550
7 5 1 3 4 

4 

Gianna Cassady185
Active - CO

8.450 7.950 8.4259.150 33.975
5T 7 2 4 5 

5 

Precious Denner5385
Teamwork Gymnastics

8.750 8.650 8.4008.000 33.800
4 3 7 5T 6 

6 

Annalise Alexander5382
Teamwork Gymnastics

7.750 7.550 8.4009.050 32.750
10 8 3 5T 7 

7 

Kathryn Alexander5383
Teamwork Gymnastics

7.250 8.450 8.1007.650 31.450
11 4 8 8 8 

8 

Daniella Williams5392
Teamwork Gymnastics

8.450 7.450 7.4507.250 30.600
5T 9 10 11 9 

9 

Kermia Plowden5390
Teamwork Gymnastics

7.850 7.200 7.5257.600 30.175
9 10 9 10 10 

10 

Yandy Stafford5391
Teamwork Gymnastics

7.200 6.600 7.1506.900 27.850
12 11 12 12 11 

11 

Kimora Moore5389
Teamwork Gymnastics

8.250 4.000 7.8007.000 27.050
8 12 11 9 12 

12 
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Women / 5 / L5 f4 g2
Session: F4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Baraa Choukhi5019
Little Stars Gym

9.225 8.800 8.8009.350 36.175
1 1 2 3 1 

1 

Nina Raniszewski6056
Flips Gymnastics  IL

8.650 8.450 8.7759.050 34.925
7T 4 4 4 2 

2 

Alana Pope3070
CARY GYM

9.075 8.750 9.0507.400 34.275
4 2 11 2 3 

3 

Michaela Francis5386
Teamwork Gymnastics

9.100 8.525 8.3258.250 34.200
3 3 7 5 4 

4 

Ella Marques197
Active - CO

9.150 7.950 8.0008.800 33.900
2 7 5 9 5 

5 

Gen Uhrick204
Active - CO

8.400 8.250 7.7759.450 33.875
9 5 1 11 6 

6 

Taylor Dolan188
Active - CO

8.750 7.100 9.3258.350 33.525
5 10T 6 1 7 

7 

Nica Thomas4311
Green Mountain

8.725 7.900 8.1008.100 32.825
6 8T 9 7T 8 

8 

Guin Uhrick205
Active - CO

8.350 7.100 8.1009.100 32.650
10 10T 3 7T 9 

9 

Sage Thompson1843
Classics - VA

8.650 7.900 7.7508.150 32.450
7T 8T 8 12 10 

10 

Lucy Mejia3066
CARY GYM

7.750 8.200 7.8257.650 31.425
12 6 10 10 11 

11 

Sian Gayle5387
Teamwork Gymnastics

8.100 6.650 8.2257.200 30.175
11 12 12 6 12 

12 
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Women / 5 / L5 f4 g3
Session: F4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Leah Verna661
Let It Shine

9.475 9.150 9.2757.600 35.500
1 1 10 1 1 

1 

Zoe Martinez1719
Brown's - NV

8.550 8.500 8.8259.400 35.275
7T 9T 1 3 2 

2 

Caroline Bichkoff2258
Flips Gymnastics  IL

8.825 8.550 8.7508.100 34.225
3 6T 8 4 3 

3 

Channing Geiges2262
Flips Gymnastics  IL

8.750 8.575 8.3508.400 34.075
4T 5 7 6 4 

4 

Alexa Fike3064
CARY GYM

8.475 8.500 8.2008.850 34.025
11 9T 4 8 5 

5 

Reve Swart1747
Brown's - NV

8.500 8.550 8.2758.525 33.850
9T 6T 6 7 6 

6 

Alexa Ledesma1712
Brown's - NV

9.075 9.050 8.1507.250 33.525
2 2 11 9 7 

7 

Jenika Joesting194
Active - CO

8.750 7.300 8.1009.100 33.250
4T 12 2 10 8T

8T

Madelyn Coons600
Let It Shine

8.650 8.800 8.9006.900 33.250
6 4 13 2 8T

8T

Ava Merklin3068
CARY GYM

8.550 7.000 8.4508.900 32.900
7T 13 3 5 10 

10 

Caelie Mendro3067
CARY GYM

8.500 7.900 7.7507.850 32.000
9T 11 9 11 11 

11 

Daria Nestyagina4001
Little Stars Gym

8.050 8.550 6.2507.000 29.850
12 6T 12 12 12 

12 

Savannah Fulton4297
Green Mountain

0.000 8.900 0.0008.550 17.450
13 3 5 13 13 

13 
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Women / 5 / L5 f4 g4
Session: F4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ava Rhodes649
Let It Shine

9.500 8.550 9.1009.300 36.450
1 10 2 1 1 

1 

Greisen Bala1645
Brown's - NV

9.350 9.250 8.7759.000 36.375
2 2 5 5 2 

2 

Lily Chiakas3062
CARY GYM

9.200 8.750 8.9009.400 36.250
3T 9 1 2 3 

3 

Ava Mazzotta3401
Flip-Flop Gymnastics

9.200 8.900 8.8509.200 36.150
3T 6T 3T 3 4 

4 

Balqis Choukhi5018
Little Stars Gym

9.100 8.450 8.7508.950 35.250
5 12 6 6T 5 

5 

Elise Oliger641
Let It Shine

8.575 9.400 8.7508.450 35.175
8 1 10 6T 6 

6 

Adelia Blades5384
Teamwork Gymnastics

8.850 9.000 8.4008.750 35.000
6 5 8T 9 7 

7 

Mayah-Marie John5388
Teamwork Gymnastics

7.900 8.900 8.6509.200 34.650
12 6T 3T 8 8 

8 

Riley Wagers662
Let It Shine

8.450 9.150 8.8008.100 34.500
10 3 11 4 9 

9 

Cadence Haggerty4298
Green Mountain

8.550 8.500 7.8757.950 32.875
9 11 12 10 10 

10 

Warner Babic4289
Green Mountain

7.950 8.875 7.1008.750 32.675
11 8 8T 11 11 

11 

Gianna Sadler1740
Brown's - NV

8.650 9.075 0.0008.850 26.575
7 4 7 12 12 

12 
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Women / 5 / All Ages
Session: F4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Let It Shine L 109.950 28.375 27.700 26.600 27.275
11 1 3

2 Brown's - NV L 108.725 27.325 27.375 27.300 26.725
22 2 1

3 Teamwork Gymnastics L 105.700 26.700 26.550 27.000 25.450
33 3 2
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Women / 5 / All Ages
Session: F4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 CARY GYM S 106.375 26.825 26.000 27.150 26.400
11 2 1

2 Little Stars Gym S 101.275 26.375 25.800 25.300 23.800
22 3 3

3 Green Mountain S 99.975 25.225 26.275 25.400 23.075
33 1 2
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